Uitslagenlijst Run2Day Vlinderloop

Houten - Zaterdag 11 april 2015

Plaats Naam
1 Jan de Groot
2 Hans Bodlaender

3 Ruud Poerstamper

4 Henk Juffer

5 Sjon van Essen
6 René Klarenbeek
7 Tim Lettinck

8 Jaap van den Berg

5,2V, 5,2 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Lorna Rice
2 Jody Vermeulen
3 Brigit Bodlaender
4 Elsbeth Aartse

Plaats Naam
1 Michael Woerden
2 Imro van Soest
3 Wout van Wissen
4 Spencer Buitink
5 Tijmen Kattenberg
6 Laurens Verhoef
7 Gerard Lettinck
8 Rudolf Buur
9 Toon van Bemmel
10 Ron Switzar
11 Rudi de Reuver
12 Pieter van Alphen
13 Youri Gerritse
14 Gosse Douma
15 Stefan de Jong

11,1V, 11,1 KM
Plaats Naam

1 Irma van Veenendaal

2 Regina de Jong

Plaats Naam
1 Egbert Dokter

2 Jespar Wolfswinkel
3 Cruido Hoensdaan

4 Jaap van Hunen
5 Wim Lammers
6 Peter van Es

7 Hans Slijkerman
8 Henk Hofman

15,2V, 15,2 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Angelina Versteeg
2 Jacqueline Prins

Plaats Naam
1 Frans Woerden

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Houten
Houten
Rotterdam
Nunspeet
Nieuwegein
Houten

't Goy
Utrecht

21:23
28:00
30:01
31:25
32:32
32:44
38:05
45:02

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Utrecht
Houten
Houten
Houten

27:00
32:17
34:49
36:42

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Mijdrecht
Houten
Werkhoven
Montfoort
Houten
Utrecht
Houten
Veldhoven
Cothen
Houten
Utrecht
Houten
Utrecht
Bennekom
Nieuwegein

42:13
46:45
47:36
53:00
54:47
55:06
55:29
55:56
57:01
58:51
59:07
1:00:43
1:10:18
1:10:34
1:20:16

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Houten
Nieuwegein

58:59
1:20:13

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Hoevelaken
Hilversum
Dordrecht
Nijkerk GlId
Bleskensgraaf ca
Houten

Houten

Houten

58:41
1:02:04
1:02:54
1:10:59
1:11:50
1:14:46
1:27:31
1:27:33

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nijkerk GId
Leusden

1:10:56
1:41:50

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Mijdrecht

1:35:51
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Uitslagenlijst Run2Day Vlinderloop
Houten - Zaterdag 11 april 2015

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

2 Nico Baas Bleskensgraaf ca 1:36:14

3 Tjia Liem Rotterdam 1:40:27

4 Robert van Susteren Hoofddorp 1:41:44

5 Camiel Mook Houten 1:46:03

6 Ron Buurman Houten 1:46:51

7 Igor van den Hurk Houten 1:51:51

8 Martien van Veen Krimpen aan de Lek 1:52:11

9 Anton Schuurman Amsterdam 2:23:00

10 Jan Helwig Soest 1:57:51
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Sandra Spronk Werkhoven 1:56:27

2 Anne van Tuyll Houten 1:57:48

3 Mirjam Buur Veldhoven 1:57:55
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